docr_case num
AO0BA0880
A08A0899
A08A0942
AO0BA0959
A08A0970
A0BA0969
AO0BA0968
A08A1062
A08D0214
A08D0213
A08A 1086
A08A1101
AO08A1090
A08D0221
A08D0222
A08D0227
A08D0232
A08A1156
AO08A1155
A08A1152
A08D0246
A08D0262
A08D0266
A08D0264
AO08A1327
A08A 1360
A08D0294
A08D0298
A08A1478
A08A 1481
AO08A1511
A08A 1540
A08D0321
AO08A1550
AO08A1576
A0BA 1616
A08D0341
AO8A1678

AO08A 1687

docr_docket_date
1/8/2008
1/10/2008
1/16/2008
1/17/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
1/18/2008
2/1/2008
2/4/2008
2/4/2008
2/5/2008
2/6/2008
2/6/2008
2/6/2008
2/7/2008
2/8/2008
2/11/2008
2/13/2008
2/13/2008
2/13/2008
2/22/2008
3/3/2008
3/3/2008
3/3/2008
3/6/2008
3/12/2008
3/18/2008
3/20/2008
3/28/2008
3/31/2008
4/2/2008
4/7/2008
4/7/2008
4/9/2008
4/11/2008
4/17/2008
4/21/2008
4/29/2008

4/30/2008

docr_classif _code
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056
01056

01056

system_clasif.sysr_code desc

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

jdr_judgment_code
02001
02001
02001
02004
02006
02006
02001
02001
02202
02202
02004
02006
02001
02200
02200
02200
02200
02001
02001
02001
02201
02202
02202
02200
02001
02006
02201
02200
02009
02001
02008
02004
02201
02001
02001
02001
02201
02006

02001

system_disp.sysr_code _desc

AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

WITHDRAWN

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED
WITHDRAWN

DISMISSED

AFFIRMED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
AFFIRMED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED
DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED
REMANDED

AFFIRMED

VACATED & REMANDED WITH DIRECTION
WITHDRAWN

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED
AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

AFFIRMED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED
DISMISSED

AFFIRMED

jdr_judgment_date jdr_judgment_code final
3/21/2008
10/17/2008
9/4/2008
1/29/2008
1/31/2008
1/31/2008
9/25/2008
7/9/2008
2/18/2008
2/18/2008
3/21/2008
2/18/2008
10/7/2008
2/28/2008
2/28/2008
2/29/2008
2/28/2008
8/28/2008
8/28/2008
9/4/2008
3/21/2008
3/17/2008
3/17/2008
3/27/2008
8/22/2008
4/3/2008
4/17/2008
4/2/2008
8/18/2008
9/23/2008
8/28/2008
6/6/2008
5/5/2008
7/9/2008
6/27/2008
11/18/2008
5/16/2008
5/14/2008

10/6/2008

jdr_judgment_date final
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000
0/0/0000

0/0/0000



AO0BA1716

A08D0358

AO0BA1742

A08D0360

A08A1792

AO08A1793

A08D0376

A08A 1837

A08A1862

A08D0385

A08D0384

A08D0401

A08D0403

A08A1933

A08D0405

AO08A1968

A08A1997

A08D0418

A08D0424

A08D0419

A08A2071

AO08A2076

A08D0439

A08D0447

A08D0445

A08A2183

A08D0461

A08D0459

A08D0470

A08D0479

A08D0486

A08D0490

A08D0495

A09D0016

A09D0015

A09A0093

A09D0026

A09D0025

A09D0038

A09D0037

5/5/2008

5/7/2008

5/7/2008

5/7/2008

5/14/2008

5/14/2008

5/14/2008

5/20/2008

5/23/2008

5/27/2008

5/28/2008

6/4/2008

6/5/2008

6/5/2008

6/9/2008

6/10/2008

6/13/2008

6/14/2008

6/18/2008

6/18/2008

6/25/2008

6/26/2008

7/7/2008

7/10/2008

7/10/2008

7/11/2008

7/18/2008

7/21/2008

7/30/2008

7/31/2008

8/6/2008

8/8/2008

8/13/2008

8/23/2008

8/25/2008

8/26/2008

9/3/2008

9/3/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

02006

02201

02006

02201

02006

02006

02201

02004

02006

02201

02201

02202

02200

02001

02200

02006

02006

02201

02200

02200

02006

02006

02201

02201

02201

02006

02201

02201

02201

02201

02201

02201

02201

02202

02202

02006

02201

02200

02201

02200

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

WITHDRAWN

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

AFFIRMED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

5/15/2008

6/5/2008

6/18/2008

6/2/2008

7/24/2008

712412008

6/4/2008

6/18/2008

6/9/2008

6/18/2008

6/20/2008

6/12/2008

7/1/2008

8/13/2008

6/30/2008

6/18/2008

6/26/2008

7/1/2008

7/10/2008

7/7/2008

7/3/2008

7/24/2008

8/1/2008

8/8/2008

7/23/2008

7/31/2008

8/13/2008

8/14/2008

8/22/2008

8/20/2008

8/22/2008

9/8/2008

9/11/2008

9/12/2008

9/11/2008

9/3/2008

9/24/2008

9/17/2008

10/1/2008

9/17/2008

02216

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

8/7/2008

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000



A09A0159

A09D0034

A09A0170

A09A0178

A09A0Q177

A09D0055

A09D0064

A09D0068

A09D0062

A09D0075

A09D0079

A09D0086

A09D0095

A09D0117

A09DO0115

9/9/2008

9/9/2008

9/10/2008

9/11/2008

9/11/2008

9/22/2008

9/25/2008

9/25/2008

9/25/2008

9/30/2008

10/3/2008

10/9/2008

10/10/2008

10/29/2008

10/30/2008

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

01056

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS

02006

02201

02004

02006

02006

02201

02201

02201

02201

02201

02201

02200

02201

02200

02204

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

WITHDRAWN

DISMISSED

DISMISSED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED

DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED

DISCRETIONARY APP TRANSFERRED TOSC

10/8/2008

10/3/2008

10/2/2008

10/8/2008

10/8/2008

10/8/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/27/2008

10/22/2008

10/23/2008

11/13/2008

11/17/2008

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000

0/0/0000



