

doctr_case_num	doctr_docket_date	doctr_classif_code	system_clasif.sysr_code_desc	jdr_judgment_code	system_disp.sysr_code_desc	jdr_judgment_date	jdr_judgment_code_final	jdr_judgment_date_final
A08A0880	1/8/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	3/21/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0899	1/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	10/17/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0942	1/16/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	9/4/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0959	1/17/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02004	WITHDRAWN	1/29/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0970	1/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	1/31/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0969	1/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	1/31/2008		0/0/0000
A08A0968	1/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	9/25/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1062	2/1/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	7/9/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0214	2/4/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	2/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0213	2/4/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	2/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1086	2/5/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02004	WITHDRAWN	3/21/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1101	2/6/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	2/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1090	2/6/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	10/7/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0221	2/6/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	2/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0222	2/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	2/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0227	2/8/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	2/29/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0232	2/11/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	2/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1156	2/13/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	8/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1155	2/13/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	8/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1152	2/13/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	9/4/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0246	2/22/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	3/21/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0262	3/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	3/17/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0266	3/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	3/17/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0264	3/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	3/27/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1327	3/6/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	8/22/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1360	3/12/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	4/3/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0294	3/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	4/17/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0298	3/20/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	4/2/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1478	3/28/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02009	REMANDED	8/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1481	3/31/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	9/23/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1511	4/2/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02008	VACATED & REMANDED WITH DIRECTION	8/28/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1540	4/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02004	WITHDRAWN	6/6/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0321	4/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	5/5/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1550	4/9/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	7/9/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1576	4/11/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	6/27/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1616	4/17/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	11/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0341	4/21/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	5/16/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1678	4/29/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	5/14/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1687	4/30/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	10/6/2008		0/0/0000

A08A1716	5/5/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	5/15/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0358	5/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	6/5/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1742	5/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	6/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0360	5/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	6/2/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1792	5/14/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	7/24/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1793	5/14/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	7/24/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0376	5/14/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	6/4/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1837	5/20/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02004	WITHDRAWN	6/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1862	5/23/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	6/9/2008	02216	8/7/2008
A08D0385	5/27/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	6/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0384	5/28/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	6/20/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0401	6/4/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	6/12/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0403	6/5/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	7/1/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1933	6/5/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02001	AFFIRMED	8/13/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0405	6/9/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	6/30/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1968	6/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	6/18/2008		0/0/0000
A08A1997	6/13/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	6/26/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0418	6/14/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	7/1/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0424	6/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	7/10/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0419	6/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	7/7/2008		0/0/0000
A08A2071	6/25/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	7/3/2008		0/0/0000
A08A2076	6/26/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	7/24/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0439	7/7/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/1/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0447	7/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/8/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0445	7/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	7/23/2008		0/0/0000
A08A2183	7/11/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	7/31/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0461	7/18/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/13/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0459	7/21/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/14/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0470	7/30/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/22/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0479	7/31/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/20/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0486	8/6/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	8/22/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0490	8/8/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	9/8/2008		0/0/0000
A08D0495	8/13/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	9/11/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0016	8/23/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	9/12/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0015	8/25/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02202	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DISMISSED	9/11/2008		0/0/0000
A09A0093	8/26/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	9/3/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0026	9/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	9/24/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0025	9/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	9/17/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0038	9/8/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/1/2008		0/0/0000
A09D0037	9/8/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	9/17/2008		0/0/0000

A09A0159	9/9/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	10/8/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0034	9/9/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/3/2008	0/0/0000
A09A0170	9/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02004	WITHDRAWN	10/2/2008	0/0/0000
A09A0178	9/11/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	10/8/2008	0/0/0000
A09A0177	9/11/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02006	DISMISSED	10/8/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0055	9/22/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/8/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0064	9/25/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/22/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0068	9/25/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/22/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0062	9/25/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/22/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0075	9/30/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/22/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0079	10/3/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/27/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0086	10/9/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	10/22/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0095	10/10/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02201	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION DENIED	10/23/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0117	10/29/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02200	DISCRETIONARY APPLICATION GRANTED	11/13/2008	0/0/0000
A09D0115	10/30/2008	01056	TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS	02204	DISCRETIONARY APP TRANSFERRED TO S C	11/17/2008	0/0/0000